CERTIFICATE TO NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENT ROLLS

I HEREBY CERTIFY that, I am the Mayor of the City of Key West, or authorized agent of the City of Key West, Florida (the "City"); as such I have satisfied myself that all property included or includable on the Key West Stormwater Non-Ad Valorem Assessment Roll for the aforesaid city is properly assessed so far as I have been able to ascertain; and that all required extensions on the above described roll to show the non-ad valorem assessments attributable the property listed therein have been made pursuant to law.

Ву:	Mayor
	City of Key West, Florida
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have subscribe same to be delivered to the Monroe County Tax Codescribed Non-Ad Valorem Assessment Roll this the	ollector and made part of the above
I FURTHER CERTIFY that, in accordan Collection Act, this certificate and the herein described Roll will be delivered to the Monroe County Tax Collection	ribed Non-Ad Valorem Assessment
pursuant to law.	berty listed therein have been made